
 
 

Clubs 

 

FBLA Courtney Metzger 
Brandon Medford 

metzgerc@manateeschools.net  
Medfordb@manateeschools.net 

HOSA Amber Porter portera@manateeschools.net 

Parrish Community FFA Susan Grainger 
Caitlyn Corbran graingers@manateeschools.net 

SGA Stacie Nelson nelsons@manateeschools.net 

SWAT  Christine Sullivan sullivanc@manateeschools.net 

Rowing Elizabeth James jamese@manateeschools.net 

Key Club Deputy Kris Townsley townsleyk@manateeschools.net 

Fellowship of Christian Athletes Heather Dietz dietzh@manateeschools.net 

Grease Monkeys Sherman Ballard ballards@manateeschools.net 

Noveling and Arts Club Anthony Cummins cumminsa@manateeschools.net 

Academic Team (A-Team) James Walker walker3j@manateeschools.net 

Bulls Broadcasting Club Erin Lisch lische@manateeschools.net 

Yoga Club Kayla McCarthy mccarthy2k@manateeschools.net 

Drama Club Olga Pena penao@manateeschools.net 

Commercial Art Club Hailey Patalano patalanoh@manateeschools.net 

TSA Adriana Gore 
Roxanne Hendren hernandezgorea@manateeschools.net 

Indigo Dance Jessie Chiang chiangj@manateeschools.net 

Chamber Club Jessie Chiang chiangj@manateeschools.net 

Parrish Discipleship Lion Josh Howard howardj@manateeschools.net 

Rocketry Club Alec Woodruff woodruffa@manateeschools.net 

Anime Club Jennifer Akers akersj@manateeschools.net 

HOPE Ambassadors Aubrey Rife rifea@manateeschools.net 

Fish Club Dept. Kris Townsley townsleyk@manateeschools.net 

DIS Club-Drones In School Mrs Gore hernandezgorea@manateeschools.net 

Marine Science Club Savanna Finley finleys@manateeschools.net 

National Honors Society Elizabeth James jamese@manateeschools.net 

Debate Club Alison Depatie depatiea@manateeschools.net 

JAB-Junior Advisory Board Dana Licata 
Jaclyn Stout 

stoutj@manteeschools.net, 
licatad@manateeschools.net  
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